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Esmeralda
Ecologista
Atraente
Novo Horizonte
Esmeralda
Ecologista
Novo Horizonte
Atraente
Esmeralda
Ecologista
Atraente
Novo Horizonte
Esmeralda
Ecologista
Novo Horizonte
Atraente
Esmeralda
Ecologista
Novo Horizonte
Atraente
Esmeralda
Novo Horizonte
Ecologista
Atraente
Esmeralda
Atraente
Ecologista

Novo Horizonte

Nacional 12 Divisao - 22 Mao

914
866
817
888
862
599
503
832
184
799
860
644
865
375
912
948
611
508
963
678
273
859
143
441
560
447
823
704

Portugal - Sines

25 de Junho de 2017

Classificacao Individual
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Reinaldo Piloto
Bruno Cabrita
Ricardo Lavandeira
Juan Pato
Agostinho Fernandes
Valter Gago
Joéo Pardal
José Pereira
Alexandre Dionisio
Pedro Pereira
Joéo Pinto
Sérgio Dias
Joéo Farinha
Manuel Neves
Paulo Matias
Micael Gongalves
Silvio Santos
Augusto Batista
Artur Venancio
Nuno Fontainhas
Eduardo Guela
José Rolo
Jodo Santos
Armindo Vaz
Célio Alves
Luis Guerreiro
Manuel Amador

Bruno Ferreira

Nacional 12 Divisao - 22 Mao
25 de Junho de 2017

CN Ericeira
GD Os Amarelos
CCP Cavaquense

CN Povoense
CN Sesimbra
CPND Albufeira
CPND Albufeira
ADCP Pampilhosa
CPND Albufeira
ADCP Pampilhosa
CN Sesimbra
CCP Cavaquense
GD Os Amarelos
CN Povoense

CN Ericeira

GD Os Amarelos
CN Povoense
CN Ericeira
GN Olhéo
CPND Albufeira
GN Olhéo
CN Sesimbra
AA Pinhalnovense
CN Ericeira
CPND Albufeira

CN Nazaré
CCP Cavaquense
GD Os Amarelos

103
78
72

141
79
68
74

136
75
67
68

137
73
54
58

135
77
61
52
95
51
56
41
93
42
43

418
248
239
222
392
218
213
202
391
216
189
170
383
214
159
152
381
197
151
149
279
142
137
126
268
118
117
1
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